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CANT RE X*

nationwide

Prime Time: Promo A

Aug 28-30, 2022
Prepaid Freight
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o EELT PADS CB113-200

200 pad resealable pack,
perfect for your delivery truck

.. ASSORTED FELT PADS,
—T
53

CB113- 1" DIAMETER ‘ - =
B 1" DIAMETER
IDEAL FOR DINING CHAIRS CB171 - ASSORTED PADS CB257 - ME

CB193 - 3/4" DIAMETER TAP-IN FELT PADS
& LIGHTWEIGHT FURNITURE IDEAL FOR A WIDE VARIETY
SET OF 16 OF FURNITURE OPTIONS FURNITURE SLIDERS SETOF 8
SET OF 37 SET OF 16

- CB840 - CARAMEL
=M CB845 - CHOCOLATE
CB142 - 2" SQUARE GRIPPER PADS PEEL & STICK GRIPPERS 3.1/4" CASTER CUPS
GRIPPER PADS SETOF 8 SET OF 16 N o4
SET OF 8

CB144 - 2" ROUND CB147 - 1" ROUND



Quantity

12

12

Model # Unit Cost

CB113 $2.45
CB171 $5.95
CB193 $8.45
CB257 $7.95
CB142 $6.95
CB144 $6.95
CB147 $5.45
CB845 $8.95
Counter display $20.00

Total Value 389.00

Discount

$5.00

$9.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$20.00

Invoice

Savings

Ext. Price

$24.40

$62.40

$45.70

$42.70

$36.70

$36.70

$27.70

$48.70

S0

$325

S64

17% Savings + Bonus
item
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3/4"FELT PADS

FURNITURE 5% FURNITURE
SLIDERS %] GRIPPERS

CANTRE X* E ﬁ
nationwide '

CB111 - 3/4" DIAMETER

CB171 ASSORTED CB259 - 1” DIAMETER
Prime Time: B 37 PIECES TAP-IN FELT PADS SCREW-ON SWIVEL
* SET OF 8 IDEAL FOR ANGLED LEGS
Promo B PEEL & STICK SET OF 8
PREMIUM WOOL BLEND FOR DURABILITY FOR DINING CHAIRS GUARANTEED TO STAY ON

CB113-200

200 pad resealable pack,
perfect for your delivery
truck

1"FELT PADS

T

i) i
Ly 20mmjiuan

CB144 - 2" ROUND

CB142 - 2" SQUARE
GRISI,El;EgFPQDS GRIPPER PADS
SETOF 8

STOPS FURNITURE FROM SLIDING DESIGNED
FOR SOFAS & APPLIANCES

Aug 28-30, 2022
Prepaid Freight




Quantity

12

12

18

10

15

10

Model #

CB113

CB171

CB257

CB259

CB142

CB144

CB113-200

Total Value

Unit Cost

$2.45

$5.95

$7.95

$7.95

$6.95

$6.95

$11.95

$509.10

MSRP

$4.95

$11.95

$16.95

$16.95

$13.95

$13.95

$24.95

Wholesale Cost

Prime Time Promo

Savings

Ext. Price

S 29.40

S 71.40

$ 143.10

S 79.50

$ 104.25

S 69.50

BONUS

$497.15

$399.00

$98.15

20% SAVINGS + the
Bonus ltem



