





CB113-200
200 pad resealable pack,
perfect for your delivery truck



Prime Time: Promo A



Aug 28-30, 2022

Prepaid Freight





CB142 - 2" SQUARE GRIPPER PADS SET OF 8



CB171 - ASSORTED PADS
IDEAL FOR A WIDE VARIETY
OF FURNITURE OPTIONS
SET OF 37



CB144 - 2" ROUND GRIPPER PADS SET OF 8



CB193 - 3/4" DIAMETER
FURNITURE SLIDERS



CB147 - 1" ROUND PEEL & STICK GRIPPERS SET OF 16



CB257 - 1" DIAMETER TAP-IN FELT PADS SET OF 8



CB840 - CARAMEL CB845 - CHOCOLATE 3-1/4" CASTER CUPS SET OF 4

Quantity	Model#	Unit Cost	Discount		Ext. Price
12	CB113	\$2.45	\$5.00		\$24.40
12	CB171	\$5.95	\$9.00		\$62.40
6	CB193	\$8.45	\$5.00		\$45.70
6	CB257	\$7.95	\$5.00		\$42.70
6	CB142	\$6.95	\$5.00		\$36.70
6	CB144	\$6.95	\$5.00		\$36.70
6	CB147	\$5.45	\$5.00		\$27.70
6	CB845	\$8.95	\$5.00		\$48.70
1	Counter display	\$20.00	\$20.00		\$0
	Total Value	389.00		Invoice	\$325
				Savings	\$64
					17% Savings + Bonus item





nationwide

Prime Time: Promo B



Aug 28-30, 2022 Prepaid Freight





CB111 - 3/4" DIAMETER
IDEAL FOR DINING CHAIRS
SET OF 20



CB171 ASSORTED

37 PIECES

PEEL & STICK PREMIUM WOOL BLEND FOR DURABILITY



CB144 - 2" ROUND GRIPPER PADS SET OF 8



CB142 - 2" SQUARE GRIPPER PADS SET OF 8

STOPS FURNITURE FROM SLIDING DESIGNED FOR SOFAS & APPLIANCES



CB257 - 1" DIAMETER TAP-IN FELT PADS SET OF 8



CB259 - 1" DIAMETER SCREW-ON SWIVEL IDEAL FOR ANGLED LEGS SET OF 8

FOR DINING CHAIRS GUARANTEED TO STAY ON

CB113-200

200 pad resealable
perfect for your de

200 pad resealable pack, perfect for your delivery truck

Quantity	Model #	Unit Cost	MSRP		Ext. Price
12	CB113	\$2.45	\$4.95		\$ 29.40
12	CB171	\$5.95	\$11.95		\$ 71.40
18	CB257	\$7.95	\$16.95		\$ 143.10
10	CB259	\$7.95	\$16.95		\$ 79.50
15	CB142	\$6.95	\$13.95		\$ 104.25
10	CB144	\$6.95	\$13.95		\$ 69.50
1	CB113-200	\$11.95	\$24.95		BONUS
	Total Value	\$509.10		Wholesale Cost	\$ 497.15
				Prime Time Promo	\$ 399.00
				Savings	\$98.15
					20% SAVINGS + the Bonus Item